
STATUS MFG PART NUMBER MANUFACTURER DESCRIPTION UNIT WT LIST

MG-KVM-5SM TVONE tvONE MG-KVM-5SM Singlemode Fiber SFP       0.10 70.00

CM-AUD-8IN-8OUT TVONE tvONE CM-AUD-8IN-8OUT Audio Interface M    0.31 960.00

CM-AUD-2IN-4OUT TVONE tvONE CM-AUD-2IN-4OUT Audio I/O Module             0.31 1,199.00

MG-KVM-5MM TVONE tvONE MG-KVM-5MM Multimode Fiber SFP       0.10 45.00

1T-PAL-NTSC-GL TVONE tvONE 1T-PAL-NTSC Ultra Compact High P    0.73 795.00

CV-HDMI-4K-SC-1OUT-FF TVONE tvONE CV-HDMI-4K-SC-1OUT-FF CORIOvi        1.50 2,199.00

MWP-4Y-1Y TVONE tvONE MWP-4Y-1Y CORIOview 4x4K HDMI         3.75 6,299.00

EOL C2-2105A TVONE tvONE C2-2105A DVI/RGB/YPbPr Down Co     2.82 2,195.00

C3-540 TVONE tvONE C3-540 CORIOmaster Modular 4K M    33.00 19,250.00

MWP-8H-1Y TVONE tvONE MWP-8H-1Y CORIOview 8x1080P H        5.00 6,499.00

C2-160 TVONE tvONE C2-160 PCI/ISA Card Down Converte 0.31 995.00

1T-MV-8474 TVONE tvONE CORIOview 1T-MV-8474 HDMI 4K M 7.30 3,995.00

C2-2755 TVONE tvONE C2-2755 Up/Down/Cross Converter -   5.65 2,490.00

MG-FB-61X TVONE TVOne MG-FB-61X 4K HDMI 2.0 Fiber Exten         0.39 3,000.00

2211078-02 TVONE TV One HD-One LX KIT Extend HDMI (Video         3.00 640.00

C2-8210 TVONE tvONE C2-8210 Modular AV Seamless Switc           11.00 8,325.00

C2-6204 TVONE tvONE C2-6204 CORIOview 4-Window Multi   12.50 4,600.00

1RK-4RU-CVR-PLEXI TVONE tvONE ONErack 1RK-4RU-CVR-PLEXI 4RU  3.30 140.00

1T-SX-632 TVONE tvONE 1T-SX-632 HDMI v1.3 2x1 Switcher 3.00 140.00

1RK-5RU-BASIC-KIT TVONE tvONE ONErack 1RK-5RU-BASIC-KIT 5RU      6.30 999.00

CM-HDBT-2IN-1ETH TVONE tvONE CM-HDBT-2IN-1ETH HDBaseT COR   0.31 1,999.00

CM-AVIP-IN-1USB-1ETH-128 TVONE TVOne CM-AVIP-IN-1USB-1ETH-128 CORIO        1.00 2,800.00

1RK-5RU-CVR-BLK TVONE tvONE ONErack 1RK-5RU-CVR-BLK 5RU B  3.30 120.00

1RK-4RU-BASIC-KIT TVONE tvONE ONErack 1RK-4RU-BASIC-KIT 4RU      6.30 999.00

C2-8130 TVONE tvONE C2-8130 Modular AV Seamless Switc       11.02 7,425.00

MG-KVM-8SM TVONE tvONE MG-KVM-8SM Singlemode Fiber SFP       0.10 150.00

1T-DA-678 TVONE tvONE 1T-DA-678 1x8 HDMI v1.4 Digital Sig   4.40 595.00

1RK-XTRA-RAIL TVONE tvONE ONErack 1RK-XTRA-RAIL Additional           3.30 60.00

TV1-1T-641-642 TVONE tvONE 1T-641-642 HDMI - Cat.5e/Cat.6 Tran    1.02 360.00

1T-DA-564 TVONE tvONE 1T-DA-564 1x4 DVI-D Distribution Am   1.88 455.00
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